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UPAZILA : NABIGANJ

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

3.00 3.00 0.00636772001 0.00Auskkandi - Rustampur Road.(From RHD # 179). 0.00 6 52.00 0 0.007.30

10.62 10.62 0.00636772003 0.00Sayedpur - Inathgonj  Road. 0.00 10 99.05 0 0.007.30

14.51 8.08 6.44636772004 0.00Nabigonj - Inathgonj  Road. 0.00 16 194.88 0 0.007.30

2.60 2.60 0.00636772005 0.00Goplar Bazar - Kursi Road. 0.00 9 22.66 0 0.003.70

3.75 3.75 0.00636772006 0.00Goplar Baza-Gurarai Bazar. 0.00 6 16.00 0 0.007.30

5.50 5.50 0.00636772007 0.00BanlaBazar-Goplar Bazar up to Rustompur. 0.00 10 41.00 0 0.004.88

10.06 8.40 0.00636772008 1.66Nabigonj - Rudra Gram Rd. 0.00 14 204.46 0 0.003.67

19.60 0.00 13.72636772009 5.89Inathgonj(Kazir Bazar) - Kadirgonj. 0.00 20 181.50 4 71.003.67

10.33 4.80 5.01636772010 0.52 Inathgon ( Nadampur)- Kurshi. 0.00 13 175.00 0 0.004.50

5.11 2.33 0.30636772011 2.48Nabigonj (Rifatpu)r-Timirpur via Paikpara. 0.00 7 45.50 1 40.004.00

5.10 0.00 0.00636772012 5.10Syedpur - Gurarai bazar. 0.00 1 3.00 1 75.004.00

90.18 49.08 25.46UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 11 Nos. Road 15.65 0.00 112 1035.05 6 186.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

2.60 2.60 0.00636773001 0.00Nabigonj - Shakua bazar. 0.00 3 35.55 0 0.004.25

0.80 0.00 0.30636773002 0.50Sayedpur Inathganj road-Kamargoan. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

14.50 1.80 0.00636773003 12.70Rasulgonj- Raisgoj-Paniumda. 0.00 7 28.70 6 148.004.00

4.23 1.26 0.00636773004 2.97Nabigonj Bazar - Ratanpur Via Naharpur. 0.00 11 16.95 0 0.003.70

4.60 3.51 1.09636773005 0.00Bangla bazar - Taherpur - Kailashgonj. 0.00 8 45.50 0 0.003.60

8.00 0.50 0.00636773006 7.50Sakua Bazar-Sherpur-Halimpur 0.00 4 6.60 5 142.003.50

10.30 0.00 2.50636773007 7.80Nabigonj College -Pangari-farmgonj Bazar. 0.00 7 87.05 1 7.004.50

11.75 2.50 1.95636773008 7.30Immam Bari-Burinow Road. 0.00 7 78.00 8 191.003.00

5.30 4.10 0.00636773009 1.20Paniumda Bazar - Kadamtoli(Shamsherganj). 0.00 7 28.00 1 2.003.00

3.50 2.25 0.00636773010 1.25Dewpara-satak. 0.00 5 19.50 0 0.003.75

6.50 0.00 1.75636773012 4.75Kurshi UHQ -Enatabad- Nabigonj college. 0.00 5 28.50 2 4.004.87

7.00 0.00 1.50636773013 5.50Madabpur-Harinagar. 0.00 1 13.50 2 20.003.00

10.10 2.00 0.00636773014 8.10Aushkani-Nilam bazar-Karimpur. 0.00 8 36.80 3 58.004.00

3.00 0.90 0.00636773016 2.10Modal Bazar-Khatarai road. 0.00 6 36.30 0 0.004.00

5.00 0.00 1.00636773017 4.00Rostampur-Gurarai road. 0.00 3 26.50 1 21.005.00

3.15 0.00 0.75636773018 2.40Bangla Bazar - Busha Bazar. 0.00 4 33.50 0 0.004.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636773019 2.00Gather bazar-Goznipur UP office road. 0.00 4 5.10 1 2.003.00

5.36 1.50 0.00636773020 3.86Vanudev - kalabapur Road. 0.00 9 43.95 1 8.004.80

4.00 0.00 0.80636773022 3.20Sayedpur  Inathgonj  Road -Dighobak bazar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

111.69 22.92 11.64UNION ROAD TOTAL: 19 Nos. Road 77.13 0.00 99 570.00 31 603.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

0.88 0.00 0.00636774001 0.88ImamTea state Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.70

1.75 0.00 0.00636774002 1.75Somargaon Bridge - Kurshi Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

3.40 0.00 0.00636774003 3.40Salamotpur - Nabigonj Innathganj 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.35

2.50 0.00 0.00636774004 2.50Nabigonj Hobigonj-West Timirpur . 0.00 2 11.00 2 1.204.12

5.57 0.00 0.00636774005 5.57Dakhin Kamargaon - Hossainpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636774006 3.00Model Bazar-Azalpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.75 0.00 0.00636774007 4.75Inathgonj College - Burhanpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.69 2.69 0.00636774008 0.00Goyahori - Dattagram Rd 0.00 5 15.00 0 0.004.20

1.70 1.00 0.00636774009 0.70Aushkandi  high school  -Dowlatpur 0.00 2 1.90 2 4.004.50

2.70 0.00 0.85636774010 1.85Kurshi -Nadampur road-Rayapur road 0.00 3 9.20 1 3.003.00

1.00 0.00 1.00636774011 0.00Nabigonj Innathgonj - Agna Mosque 0.00 1 10.00 0 0.003.10

2.62 0.60 0.00636774012 2.02Joy Nagar Flood Shelter-Sujapur 0.00 3 11.55 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.55 0.00636774013 1.45Hazrat Pirer Mazar - Bythakhal Road 0.00 5 20.00 0 0.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.50636774014 2.50Amkhona - Faridpur School Rd. 0.00 3 15.00 0 0.004.00
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4.10 0.30 0.90636774015 2.90Nabiganj Dak Bangla-Murad Pur 0.00 4 25.50 3 16.003.90

1.05 0.00 0.80636774016 0.25Inathgonj Bazar-Inatganj Collage(By pass) 0.00 1 7.00 0 0.003.10

1.00 0.60 0.00636774017 0.40Noton Bazar- Barari School Road 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.003.50

4.55 1.55 0.00636774018 3.00Nabiganj Sherpu road-Mukimpur Via Shasundar Mazar 
road

0.00 3 6.00 0 0.004.00

1.55 0.48 0.10636774019 0.97Dewpara-Satak road to Abshkandi-Bahubal road via 
Gabdeb

0.00 2 0.90 2 2.003.00

2.50 0.67 0.00636774020 1.83Sherpur road-Poshim Jalalpur 0.00 5 15.10 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.30 0.50636774021 3.20Rosolgong-Bodardi to Alipur road 0.00 4 19.00 2 20.003.00

1.00 1.00 0.00636774022 0.00Aushkandi-Mitapur road 0.00 1 0.75 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.32636774023 2.18Inatganj-Koshba Launch Ghat-Lipigonj bazar. 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.003.00

2.90 0.00 0.00636774024 2.90Gurarai bazar-Mukimpur road 0.00 2 4.60 0 0.003.50

5.00 0.70 0.00636774025 4.30Nabigonj - Sherpur Road to Bangaon. 0.00 2 10.60 3 16.503.80

5.75 0.00 0.00636774026 5.75Borothakurer gach - Gazikata beel 0.00 0 0.00 3 33.003.00

3.00 0.23 0.00636774027 2.77Sayedpur Inathgonj Rd -  Rayghor-Bahrampur 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.004.50

3.20 0.00 0.00636774028 3.20Kamargaon bazar - Hossainpur Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 2 15.003.65

2.50 0.00 0.00636774029 2.50Holimpur - Jagannathpur 0.00 0 0.00 2 18.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636774030 3.50Gorarai bazar - Nazimpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 26.002.44

5.00 0.00 0.00636774031 5.00Rustampur - Dharmonagar Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 31.005.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636774032 4.00Rustampur - Kanglakhali Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 25.004.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636774033 4.00Bytakhal - Bamonkandi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 4 26.003.00

6.00 0.00 0.00636774034 6.00Kursha Pry. School - Barchar School 0.00 0 0.00 5 26.003.00

5.10 0.00 0.00636774035 5.10Kayastagram -Devpara Bazar . 0.00 0 0.00 5 27.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636774036 1.50Nabiganj  Rudragram Road- East Zahidpur. 0.00 1 6.00 1 1.003.04

3.50 0.00 0.00636774037 3.50N.Ganj Hobigonj-Chandpur Hoar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.004.50

4.20 0.00 0.00636774038 4.20Sataihal  -Godar bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 4 25.004.50

3.20 0.00 0.00636774039 3.20Holimpur - Sonapur road Via Bandarkhara 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00636774040 0.80Bousha -Boyalia bazar 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.50

3.50 0.00 0.00636774041 3.50Pangarai  bazar -Kurisil Via Bagompur road 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636774042 2.00jantary - Mayanagar road 0.00 0 0.00 3 9.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00636774043 2.50Nabigonj Sakua Bazar -Muktahar. 0.00 2 27.00 1 4.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00636774044 4.00Panguri Rampur road to Kurishal road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00636774045 5.00Kamrakhy - Soula Via Baburbadh 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636774046 2.50Kazir bazar - Choto bhakyor. 0.00 0 0.00 2 38.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636774047 3.00Horinagar - Garshola road 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00636774048 3.00Rayghor -Durgapur Via Hossenpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636774049 3.00Mokimpur -Torator bazar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

2.00 0.00 0.00636774050 2.00Alampur primary school -Sunampur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636774051 3.00Dabna bridge - Batapur Hatimara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636774052 3.00Nabigonj Rudragram -Batharia Via  Mizgaon  road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.10 0.00 0.00636774053 2.10Nabigonj Rudragram -Batharia Via  Imamboy Road. 0.00 1 12.00 2 6.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636774054 2.00Nabigonj Rudragram -S.T.U. Kurashi Mazur road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636774055 3.00Nabigonj Rudragram -Bathuria Via Mutikhal road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 23.002.60

2.00 0.00 0.00636774056 2.00G. bazar -Kurshi road to G bazar Via Hybotpur road . 0.00 1 1.00 2 10.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00636774057 3.50G bazar - Kurshi road to  Durlabpur road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636774058 3.50Gholdoba High school  -Madhabpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 21.003.00

2.70 0.00 0.00636774059 2.70Tintalab  to Enatabad road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636774060 2.50Latifpur -Projatpur road. 0.00 1 13.00 1 3.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00636774061 3.00Madhabpur -Inathgonj road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.003.80

3.00 0.00 0.00636774062 3.00Paniumda kadamtoli  Road- Gazir Mokum road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 20.004.25

5.34 0.00 0.50636774063 4.84Datta gram Eid gah - Panichapra road . 0.00 2 14.00 2 15.003.05

2.50 0.00 0.00636774064 2.50Arabarak to Jalilpur . 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.002.50

1.70 0.00 0.75636774065 0.95Burunga Primary School-Dattgram Grabiyad. 0.00 3 15.50 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636774066 4.00Nabigonj Sherpur road- Maspara via choitpur. 0.00 2 9.00 3 14.003.20

10.10 2.00 0.00636774067 8.10Auskandi Bazar to Nilam Bazar road (Kibria road). 0.00 8 35.90 3 58.004.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636774068 3.50Kailashgonj Bazar- Inathgonj Bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 25.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636774069 3.00Inathgonj- Lipaigonj Bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 21.003.50

2.00 0.08 1.70636774070 0.22Nabigonj - Baniachong road to Vaber Bazar road. 0.00 4 11.40 0 0.003.00
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1.75 1.75 0.00636774071 0.00Deb para Bazar- Imamgonj Bazar road. 0.00 5 7.00 0 0.003.00

6.00 1.20 0.00636774072 4.80Kandigaon- Umedgonj Bazar- Satak road. 0.00 9 13.20 0 0.003.50

226.65 15.70 7.92VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 72 Nos. Road 203.03 0.00 90 353.60 113 734.70

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.00 0.00 0.00636775001 1.00Kazir bazar Chowki Rd. - Amrakhair. 0.00 2 3.10 1 6.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00636775002 1.00Kazir bazar Chowki Rd. - Amrakhair Mosque. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.002.60

1.55 0.00 0.00636775003 1.55Nabiganj Sherpur  - Futermati Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 10.004.57

1.50 0.00 0.00636775004 1.50R&H-Borchor rupaisora road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.80

1.26 0.00 0.00636775005 1.26Bajkashara - Amtail Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.003.04

1.11 0.00 0.00636775006 1.11Puran goan - N.ganj Habiganj Rd. 0.00 1 15.00 1 2.003.66

6.60 0.00 0.00636775007 6.60Nutan bazar - Kandigaon. 0.00 0 0.00 5 43.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636775008 3.00Puragown -Kadir Box bridge. 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636775009 3.00Halimpur Somaj seba - Bobout road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 16.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00636775010 0.80 Halimpur- Sonapur Khal road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.50

0.80 0.00 0.00636775011 0.80Sopons House -Bandar khara road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636775012 1.50Gumgumia Mosque to Eidgah. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636775013 1.50Millik Mosque - Jantury school road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775014 2.00Nabigonj Sakua Bazar-Purusuttompur  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775015 1.00Janturi  field -Mayanagar road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00636775016 4.50Kargaon U.P. to putty Buringa. 0.00 0 0.00 5 36.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636775017 2.00Katakhali gopath -Rampur primary school. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775018 2.00Jognathpur bridge -Jognath Akhra. 0.00 0 0.00 3 23.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00636775019 0.70Jiapur - raygor road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636775020 2.50Kamrakhai -Rampur Eidgah Via  Bibiana. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775021 3.00Showla - Patharia gopat road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00636775022 4.00Mojlishpur - Mukimpur  Via  Miskinpur. 0.00 0 0.00 3 23.003.05

4.00 0.00 0.00636775023 4.00Pitya bridge - Paharpur Via  bongaon. 0.00 1 15.00 2 12.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636775024 1.503 NO bridge -Pitua govt primary school. 0.00 0 0.00 3 13.003.00

3.20 0.00 0.00636775025 3.20Azalpur Mosque - Islampur road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 18.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636775026 2.00Sayedpur Madrasha -Omarpur Utlar road. 0.00 1 0.60 1 6.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775027 3.00Sayedpur bazar -Jalalpur chaytonypur road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 16.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775028 2.00Minhajpur primary school -Minhajpur  road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775029 2.00Dabna bridge - Raypurroad  road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 19.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775030 3.00Sherpur bazar -Bongaon Via Digar bazar 0.00 0 0.00 4 23.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00636775031 1.50Nabigonj Rudragram -Gahorpur road . 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.70

3.20 0.00 0.00636775032 3.20Nabigonj Rudragram -Bausha  debpara road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 19.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775033 3.00Nabigonj Rudragram -Chandpur road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 22.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636775034 3.50Nabigonj Rudragram  road Barpur- Basdor road . 0.00 0 0.00 3 11.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636775035 1.50Nabigonj -Inathgonj to Barygaon road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636775036 2.50Banglabazar-Taherpur road to Bubirbag road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 8.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636775037 2.00B. bazar -G bazar  road  to samaz gaon Dakhin road . 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.05

1.50 0.00 0.00636775038 1.50Banglabazar -T.pur road  to Gaharpur road . 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.00636775039 1.00Gholdoba high school -Health center road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00636775040 5.00Bubirbug  to Barygaon road . 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00636775041 3.50Sit Faridpur-Darmanagar 0.00 0 0.00 3 20.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775042 1.00Bizna Bridge-Devpara Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.003.10

2.00 0.00 0.00636775043 2.00Sha Arefin mazar-Barai school 0.00 0 0.00 3 14.002.80

2.50 0.00 0.00636775044 2.50Hozarat pirer mazar-morza 0.00 0 0.00 3 9.003.05

2.50 0.00 0.00636775045 2.50Debpara masque-Fauge khal bridge 0.00 0 0.00 3 12.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775046 1.00Kalabarpur field -Basdor road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636775047 2.00Bythakir Kalachand Gas Hasratebeal 0.00 0 0.00 2 11.002.80

2.50 0.00 0.00636775048 2.50Goplarbazar- Paskurpur Via Edtel market. 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636775049 2.00Rustumpur -Kanglakhail road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00636775050 2.00Aushkandi -Mirpur road-Borchar Gram  Via  T.garden. 0.00 0 0.00 2 13.002.65

2.50 0.00 0.00636775051 2.50Balidhara bazar - Munshir bazar . 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.003.00
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2.10 0.00 0.00636775052 2.10Baniun -Projatpur baniun tree. 0.00 0 0.00 2 16.003.00

4.10 0.00 0.00636775053 4.10Projatpur Mosque  Ghulduba road 0.00 0 0.00 4 23.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775054 2.003No U.P - Koykhi  primary school road.(Mostofapur 
Madrasha- Baniund road).

0.00 1 3.00 1 1.503.60

2.00 0.00 0.00636775055 2.00Prijpur- Nilam bazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636775056 2.00Kursha primary school -Kadamtoli road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 11.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636775057 2.50Borgaon - Jojtila road. 0.00 1 1.00 2 8.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775058 2.00Burinow Mosque -Burinow primary school . 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.004.10

0.50 0.00 0.00636775059 0.50Banglabazar  Goplarbazar -Somargonj Govt. high 
school.

0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00636775060 3.00Barogaon Dakhin tila -Imam tea. 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00636775061 3.00Rokonpur fish firm  to A.K.bahubal  Via bagan road . 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636775062 1.50Barchar  habuli  Kachon miah house . 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.504.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775063 3.00Sankarpur rousgonj bazar Via kandigoan road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.004.40

4.00 0.00 0.00636775064 4.00Umed gonj bazar -Debpara bazar road . 0.00 0 0.00 3 19.002.00

3.50 0.00 0.00636775065 3.50Sataihul -Sankar sana road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 22.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636775066 2.00Bushanpur (prijpur) Via Nadmpur road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 13.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.15636775067 0.35Jhitka Primary school Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.503.65

2.50 0.00 0.00636775068 2.50Muktahar bridge to Sakua bazar Road 0.00 2 25.00 0 0.002.50

0.70 0.70 0.00636775069 0.00Badardi -Atimkhana road 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.30636775070 1.20Kuragoan School road 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.004.00

4.50 0.00 0.00636775071 4.50Paniumda Purbapara to Satdaria road 0.00 0 0.00 5 23.003.65

1.50 0.00 0.00636775072 1.50R&H road-Imambari burinow road via Debpara road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775073 2.00Nabigonj Habigonj road - Purangaon Halim Ullah 
house to Purangaon Dakkin road.

0.00 1 15.00 2 9.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00636775074 1.50Syedpur road -Chaitannapur road. 0.00 1 8.00 1 4.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775075 1.00Kazir Bazar-Kazirgaon road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00636775076 0.50Kazir Bazar chowki road -Harinagar road. 0.00 1 9.00 1 2.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775077 1.00Adittapur Najrul Miah house- Abani Dash house Via 
Vover Bazar road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 6.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775078 1.00Kurshi Primary school - Debna road. 0.00 1 1.00 2 4.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775079 1.00Bangla Bazar Kurhi road- Kurshi Pachim Mocam road. 0.00 1 0.60 1 5.002.90

1.00 0.00 0.00636775080 1.00Inatabad Dhopakhali Bridge - Vanger pul road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00636775081 3.00Dewpara Bazar- Sataihal Pry. School road via Pireer 
Bazar.

0.00 1 1.00 2 12.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775082 1.00Habigonj Nabigonj road - Rampur Pry. School road. 0.00 1 3.00 1 3.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00636775083 1.20Habigonj Nabigonj road - Mander Kandi road. 0.00 2 5.00 1 3.003.20

2.50 0.00 0.00636775084 2.50Nabiganj  Sakua Bazar road - Murar Putly road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.002.90

1.50 0.00 0.00636775085 1.50Imambari-Burinow road -Khoria via Puber hati road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775086 3.00Bangaon Bazar -Ramloho Mosque road. 0.00 2 2.00 2 12.003.00

0.30 0.00 0.00636775087 0.30Goplar Bazar - Shafi Haji house  road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00636775088 2.00Patharia road - Nabigonj Habigonj road via chaigaon. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.003.00

0.25 0.00 0.00636775089 0.25Banglabazar-bausha bazar to anatabad Ab.Malik 
house Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775090 1.00Rudragram road - Mat bongaon road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00636775091 1.30Bander Bazar- Nadampur Purba para Via Nadampur 
Mosque road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 11.003.65

0.50 0.00 0.00636775092 0.50Syedpur-Inathgonj road to Mostofapur road via 
Pathan Hati Tazulla house.

0.00 0 0.00 1 1.503.20

2.00 0.00 0.00636775093 2.00Sayedpur- Inathgonj road to Chandpur Lilam bazar 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 2 7.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775094 1.00Inathgonj Kazir bazar road to Kazirgaon mokam via 
ten no. village road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.004.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775095 2.00Minajpur Bridge to Aarabarak road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 16.503.00

0.80 0.00 0.00636775096 0.80Nadampur Kusshi road to Dakhin Burhanpur road via 
Borhanpur.

0.00 0 0.00 1 4.004.00

0.80 0.00 0.00636775097 0.80Nadampur Kurshi road to Bara Pirospur Mosque road 
via Nadampur Govt. P. school.

0.00 0 0.00 1 4.503.60

1.25 0.00 0.00636775098 1.25Auskandi- Lilam Bazar Karimpur road to Karimpur 
primary school via Nitai house Gopat.

0.00 0 0.00 2 9.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00636775099 1.30Bangla Bazar Goplar bazar road to Kalavorpur road via 
Sareng bazar.

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00
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3.00 0.00 0.00636775100 3.00Gurarai bazar Mukimpur road to Chairgaon road via 
Bakshipur Sunampur.

0.00 0 0.00 3 18.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636775101 1.50Minajpur Bridge South side to Arabarak road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00636775102 2.00Katarai Bazar to Ziadipur road via sunampur chairgaon 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00636775103 2.50Nabigonj Rudragram road to Varakona road via 
bashdor.

0.00 0 0.00 3 16.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.00636775104 3.00Nabigonj Rudragram road to Chandpur via Vorpur. 0.00 0 0.00 3 22.004.00

0.30 0.00 0.00636775105 0.30R&H to Purangoan  Dr.Yasin miah house road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00636775106 0.50Kazir bazar-Chowki road to Chargoan Debuttar road 0.00 1 1.00 1 3.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636775107 1.50Sunapur Natun bazar- Puran bazar road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00636775108 0.50Bagaura High School-H/O.Mozlish Miah road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.90

0.50 0.00 0.00636775109 0.50Bagaura Pry.School- H/O. Mr. Anwar Miah road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.00

0.30 0.00 0.00636775110 0.30Bagaura Pry. School -H/O Mr. Abdur Mumin 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.502.90

0.50 0.00 0.00636775111 0.50Aushkandi-Nilimbazar road-Nutun Chandpur Village 
road

0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.00

0.40 0.00 0.00636775112 0.40Nadampu-Kurshi road-Shahabajpur motahar maih 
house road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.90

0.30 0.00 0.00636775113 0.30Kurshi -Nadampur road-Nadampur Village road 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

0.70 0.00 0.00636775114 0.70Syedpur-Gurarai bazar road-East Jalalpur road 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.00

2.75 0.00 0.00636775115 2.75R&H toSunaru village road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 95.003.00

0.55 0.00 0.00636775116 0.55Kurshi-Nadampur -Rayapur road- H/o. Solaiman 
Member

0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775117 1.00Taherpur Madrasha-Kallannpur road to H/o. Musa 
miah - Shahabajpur Road

0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.90

0.80 0.00 0.00636775118 0.80Nabigonj College Panjarai to Pangarai Pry. School road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00636775119 0.50Nabigonj College Panajarai  road to Kargoan village 
road

0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.90

0.40 0.00 0.00636775120 0.40Nabigonj-Sherpur road to Bara Sakua village road 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.90

1.80 0.00 0.00636775121 1.80Nabigonj-Rudragram road to Purba Chandpur via 
Chowdhury bazar road

0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.20

0.80 0.00 0.00636775122 0.80Nadampur Kushi road to Choto Pirijpur Jame Mosque 
road.

0.00 0 0.00 1 6.004.00

1.50 0.00 0.00636775123 1.50Goznaipur U.P. office-R&H viaGoznaipur H/O fullmiah. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00636775124 1.00Goplarbazar-Guraraibazar road to Darmonagar road 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.003.00

227.92 0.70 0.45VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 124 Nos. Road 226.77 0.00 23 109.50 230 1405.50

656.44 88.39 45.47NABIGANJ UPAZILA TOTAL: 226 Nos. Road 522.58 0.00 324 2068.15 380 2929.20
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